8 |9

YENEPOYA DENTAL COLLEGE

(DEEMED TO BE LINIVERSITY) MANGALORE

YENEPOYA DENTAL COLLEGE

Cordially invites you to attend the WORKSHOP on
ANTI RAGGING AWARENESS PROGRAM
On 23rd October 2024

TIME : 10:00 am — 11:00 am

Venue: YDC auditorium

CHIEF GUEST:

DR RAHUL HEGDE PRESIDING OFFICER
EC Member DCI DR. LAXMIKANTH CHATRA
Principal
Guest of Honour Yenepoya Dental College
DR.SHIVA SHARAN SHETTY
Member DCI
Dr Sham S Bhat. Dr Hasan Sarfaraz Dr Imran Mohtesham

Dean of Faculty of Dentistry Vice Principal. Convenor



TIME PROGRAMME SCHEDULE

10:00 am

10:05 am

10:10 am

10:15 am

10:20 am

10.25 am

11:00 am

Invocation

Welcome Address:
DR LAXMIKANTH CHATRA
Principal

LIGHTING THE LAMP

Citation of chief guest
by Dr. Sharan Sargod
Felicitation to the Chief Guest

Citation of Guest of Honour
by Dr. Sanath Shetty
Felicitation to the Guest of Honour

Seminar on:
Ragging a menace to the society
Dr Shiva Sharan Shetty
DCI Member

Vote of thanks
DR IMRAN MOHTESHAM



