





YENEPOYA DENTAL COLLEGE

Cordially invites you to attend the WORKSHOP on

ANTI RAGGING AWARENESS PROGRAM

On 23rd October 2024

TIME : 10:00 am – 11:00 am Venue: YDC auditorium

SAY **NO** TO

RAGGING

CHIEF GUEST: DR RAHUL HEGDE EC Member DCI STOP Ragging!

PRESIDING OFFICER

DR. LAXMIKANTH CHATRA Principal Yenepoya Dental College

<u>Guest of Honour</u> DR.SHIVA SHARAN SHETTY Member DCI

Dr Sham S Bhat. Dean of Faculty of Dentistry Dr Hasan Sarfaraz Vice Principal. Dr Imran Mohtesham Convenor

TIME	PROGRAMME SCHEDULE
10:00 am	Invocation
10:05 am	Welcome Address: DR LAXMIKANTH CHATRA Principal
10:10 am	LIGHTING THE LAMP
10:15 am	Citation of chief guest by Dr. Sharan Sargod Felicitation to the Chief Guest
10:20 am	Citation of Guest of Honour by Dr. Sanath Shetty Felicitation to the Guest of Honour Seminar on: Ragging a menace to the society
10.25 am	Dr Shiva Sharan Shetty DCI Member
11:00 am	Vote of thanks DR IMRAN MOHTESHAM